w/\

Coco CA]EANA@A

\ I!HHEKEAR

Coco Cabana Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2355 S M-33, West Branch, Ml, 48661, United States
+19893451400 - http:/Ilcococabanasresturanttikibarnightclub.com/?utm_source=gbp

Here you will find the menu of Coco Cabana in West Branch. At the moment, there are 29 dishes and drinks on
the list. Nestled in a charming setting up north, this restaurant offers an exceptional dining experience that
exceeds expectations. Patrons rave about the generous portions, with standout dishes including crab dip,

coconut shrimp, and delicious sandwiches. Fresh homemade bread and flavorful sides elevate every meal, while
attentive service ensures a welcoming atmosphere. The venue features a vibrant setup with ample outdoor

space, perfect for a casual gathering with family and friends. While the prices are slightly on the higher side, the
guality and taste make it a worthwhile visit. Don’t miss this culinary gem; come hungry and ready to indulge!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Smoothies

SURFS UP

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Pizza
ITALIAN GRINDER

Mains

DEEP FRIED BATTERED
MUSHROOMS

Vegetarian

VEGETARIAN DELIGHT

Salad

TACO SALAD

Sides & Extras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

Seafood

$3.4

$9.2

$6.8

$6.9

$6.9

$6.8

FISH AND SHRIMP COMBINATION $18.4

Gourmet Burgers
PORKY PIG

Side Dishes

SIDE OF FRIES

$13.8

$2.3

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

HAND BATTERED CHICKEN
TENDER DINNER

Sauces
RANCH

House Specialties
TACO DINNER

Starters

APPETIZER PLATTER

From The Grill

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

For Kids

I'M NOT HUNGRY

Main Course

SOUTHWEST BURGER

Main

| DON'T WANT THAT

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP

Classics

BONELESS WING PLATTER

$10.3

$9.2

$10.3

$9.2

$6.9

$6.9

$9.1
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Kids Corner

I'LL TAKE TWO BITES AND I'M

DONE COMBO

Finger Foods

BREADED PICKLE SPEARS

Burger-Mendu

BIG BEEF

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Hamburguesas

ANGUS BURGER (SINGLE)

Beverages
SALTY DOG

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Accompaniments
DEEP FRIED ZUCCHINI

Entree

FRESH FISH TACOS

Fries And Sides

CHILI AND CHEESE FRIES

Sides

BACONATOR FRIES

$5.7

$6.8

$10.3

$5.2

$6.8

$9.2

$8.0

$8.0

Specialty Cocktails

PERFECT MARGARITA $7.8
South Of The Border
OVERSTUFFED BURRITO

SUPREME $11.5
Friday Fish Fry Menu

FRESH LAKE PERCH $17.2
| Want To Go Home

| DON'T CARE $4.6
Sandwiches + Burgers
HEARTSTOPPER BURGER $9.1

Loaded Fries
GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES

Entrées - Seafood
PARMESAN ENCRUSTED TILAPIA $12.6

Taco Tuesday
MEGA NACHO SUPREMEA

Shared

BONE-IN JUMBO WINGS $9.1

Burgers And Dogs

PORKY PIG BURGER $8.0

Boat Drinks

COCO'S FISH BOWL $7,369.8
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Mixed Dishes

SWEET POTATO FRENCH FRIES $8.0

All Day Lunch Specials

FISH SANDWICH AND FRIES $9.2

Burgers &Amp;Amp;
Sandwiches

BLACK AND BLUE BURGER $10.3

Handcrafted Mocktails

TROPICAL HURRICANE

Veggie Corner

VEGGIE SAMPLER PLATTER $13.8

Rockin' Cocktails

SHARK ATTACK $9.8

Salads Dressing Choices
HOME MADE RANCH

Tco Martinis + Cocktails
5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE $7.5

Fabulous Creations
BROWNIE MONSTER SUNDAE $4.9

Deep Fried Guilty
Pleasures

DEEP FRIED PEPPERJACK CHEESE

BALLS $6.8

French Fry Creations

GREEK OLYMPIAN FRIES

Flippin Sandwiches

GREECIAN GYRO

Entrées
MINI TACOS

DEEP FRIED CHEDDAR
CAULIFLOWER

Main Courses

NACHOS
CHICKEN CORDON BLUE

Side Orders

SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES
PIZZA CHEESE FRIES

Appetizer
LOADED FRIES
SHRIMP JAMMERS

Dessert

GHIRARDELLI CHOCOLATE CAKE
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE

Mexican Dishes

NACHOS SUPREME
CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Burgers & Sandwiches

ANGUS BURGER

$7.2

$8.6

$7.5

$8.0

$9.2

$2.3
$9.1

$9.1

$4.6

$4.6

$9.1

$10.3
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LUMBER JACK BURGER $9.1

Popular Items

DEEP FRIED GREEN BEANS $6.9
MEGA LOADED FRIES $8.0
Restaurant Category
FRENCH

BAR

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $10.3
OLIVE BURGER $8.3
Wraps

CHEESEBURGER WRAP $9.8
REUBEN WRAP $10.3
PHILLY STEAK AND CHEESE $10.3

WRAP

Salad Dressings

HOME-MADE GREEK ITALIAN
RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE

HOME-MADE BLUE CHEESE
FRENCH CAESAR THOUSAND ISLAND

Entrees And Seafood

Selections

DOUBLE-STUFFED GREEN

PEPPER $14.9
CHEF DUSTED SHRIMP DINNER $18.4
HAND BATTERED POLLOCK $12.6

DINNER

Uncategorized
COCONUT SHRIMP DINNER
OPEN FACE BEEF OR TURKEY
COOKIE MONSTER SUNDAE

Sandwiches

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
SWEET BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN
ALL WRAPS

GYRO COMBINATION WITH A
GREEK SALAD

Mouth-Watering
Appetizers

MEGA SAMPLER PLATTER

NEW SEAFOOD STUFFED
MUSHROOMS

BREADED ONION RING BASKET

DOUBLE STUFFED JUMBO POTATO

SKINS

Coney Dog Corner
KOGEL CHILI CHEESE DOG
NAKED KOGEL DOG

FIRE KOGEL

BACON CHEESE KOGEL DOG

Fresh Baked Grinders

ALL AMERICAN CLUB GRINDER
AUTHENTIC PIZZA GRINDER
SPICY ROAST BEEF & CHEDDAR
"CBR" GRINDER

AMAZING SLOW ROASTED
REUBEN

$14.9

$4.9

$9.2

$10.3

$13.8
$9.2
$6.8

$9.1

$4.6
$3.4
$4.6

$9.2
$9.2
$9.2
$9.2

$9.2
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NEW YORK STYLE PHILLY CHEESE- CHICKEN WRAP $9.2
STEAK $9.2
ROASTED TURKEY-N-CHEESE $9.2
Salads

COBB SALAD

HOUSE SALAD $5.7

CHEF SALAD $6.9
WEDGE SALAD $8.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD $6.9
GREEK SALAD $6.9
CAESAR SALAD $6.9

ADD CHICKEN TO ANY SALAD

Ingredients Used
Loa.  POTATOES

HAM

Yy SHRIMP

COCONUT

SWEET POTATOES
CORN

BACON

GARLIC

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD
WRAP

SALAD

CHICKEN

coBB

BURGER

ROAST BEEF $9.2
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Coco Cabana

2355 S M-33, West Branch, MI,
48661, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 14:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-02:00
Thursday 11:00-02:00
Friday 12:00-21:00
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